
(4) Lehrue Stevens (STL)

Nick Goudeau (SHJ)

BYE

BYE

Daniel Brown (ACA)

Damian Lasseigne (LAFJ)

River Paris (SH)

Jeremiah Pickett (COMJ)

Cody Nash (LAF)

BYE

Matthew Trahan (TEUJ)

BYE

Cody Manuel (RAY)

(5) Colin Laird (NV)

BYE

Justice Hebert (CAR)

Dylan Duhon (BAR)

(3) Alexander Kellar (TEU)

(2) Skylar Bertrand (COM)

BYE

Chad Beraud (NVJ)

Drake Constantin (RAYJ)

BYE

Jude Hebert (KAP)

BYE

Trey Fontenot (BAS)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

(1) Kaleb Faul (CATJ)

(5) C. Laird F;1:22

(5) C. Laird D;8-6

(3) A. Kellar F;1:01

(3) A. Kellar F;0:48

(5) C. Laird D;10-3

(1) K. Faul D;8-2

(1) K. Faul F;0:13

C. Manuel F;1:28

(5) C. Laird F;0:23

(4) L. Stevens F;0:34

(3) A. Kellar F;1:13

D. Lasseigne M;12-1

C. Beraud F;1:52

(2) S. Bertrand F;0:42

(2) S. Bertrand

D. Brown

C. Beraud F;1:34

J. Hebert

D. Lasseigne

J. Hebert

T. Fontenot

(3) A. Kellar F;0:13

(4) L. Stevens

N. Goudeau F;5:00

J. Pickett

(5) C. Laird

C. Nash

C. Manuel

M. Trahan

(1) K. Faul

BYE

BYE

Drake Constantin (RAYJ)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Dylan Duhon (BAR)

BYE

River Paris (SH)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Daniel Brown (ACA)

BYE

Jude Hebert (KAP)

BYE

Justice Hebert (CAR)

R. Paris

Trey Fontenot (BAS)

D. Duhon

Nick Goudeau (SHJ)

BYE

Jeremiah Pickett (COMJ)

D. Constantin

Cody Nash (LAF)

BYE

Matthew Trahan (TEUJ)

M. Trahan

C. Nash F;3:42

J. Pickett

N. Goudeau F;2:00

T. Fontenot F;1:21

J. Hebert

D. Brown

J. Hebert

C. Nash F;4:44

J. Pickett F;0:33

Chad Beraud (NVJ)

T. Fontenot F;0:43

Cody Manuel (RAY)

D. Brown F;0:33

(4) Lehrue Stevens (STL)

(4) L. Stevens F;2:40

T. Fontenot F;2:38

J. Pickett F;M FOR

D. Lasseigne F;0:55

(1) Kaleb Faul (CATJ)

D. Lasseigne F;2:58

(4) L. Stevens D;11-7

(2) Skylar Bertrand (COM)

(1) K. Faul F;FOR

(4) L. Stevens D;7-6

(1) K. Faul F;2:59
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97

98

99

100

104

103

102

101

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

321

322

323

324

328

327

326

325

609

610

612

611

753

754

833

Third Place

Damian Lasseigne (LAFJ)

497

498

499

500

501

502

503

504

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

613

614

616

615

700

699

698

697

755

756

797

798

819

Champion
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(2) S. Bertrand F;3:40


